KY Produce Auction Report

Monday, September 8, 2008

Lincoln County Produce Auction, LLC

Description

FLOWERS & PLANTS
Asters

Mums

Mums

Pots & Planters Mums

PRODUCE

Apples

Beans: Various

Bell Peppers
Butternut Squash
Cantaloupes

Peppers

Picklers & Cucumbers
Potato
Pumpkins: small & mini
Pumpkins: med & Ig
Specialty Pumpkins
Sweet Corn
Tomatoes

Tomatoes

Tomatoes: Canner
Watermelon

Wing Gourds

Yellow Squash

Lincoln County Produce Auction, LLC

2896 Hwy 39 North

Crab Orchard, KY 40419
Auction Phone 606/355-0030

Chairman-Lloyd C. Schrock

Unit

each
g".g"
10"_12"
14"

bu

bu

bu

1/2 bu
each
peck
peck
bu
each
each
each
dozen
101b
20-25Ib
20-251b
each
1/2 bu
peck

450 Al Wyler Rd., Crab Orchard, Ky. 40419

Sales Agent--Jerry Shelton 606/355-7093 or 606/669-0838

OPPORTU

Quantity

103
299
1282

15
70
31

47
12
59
15
580
235
302
460
68
348
51
936

25

High

$
$
$
$

PP BB PRPDDPHHPHPHBH PP
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5.25
3.50
8.00
12.00

A
4]
o

Low

3.00
0.75
1.00
7.00

B BB P

10.00
15.00
5.50
6.00
0.55
1.25
3.00
12.00
0.45
1.00
0.60
2.00
1.00
2.50
1.50
0.15
$ 10.00
$ 250
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Average

4.60
2.05
3.26
9.00

B H BB

15.67
21.66
9.68
6.00
0.55
1.83
3.87
16.67
0.58
1.49
1.24
2.32
3.68
5.72
1.63
0.78
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